

Legislation Text

File #: 21-1869, Version: 1

Hearing for Marathon Lake Bluff violation of Section 111.040 of the Lake County Ordinances for failing to operate the licensed premises in compliance with Section 6-16(a)(i) of the Illinois Liquor Control Act of 1934.